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Fahrer

Tobias Minchberger
Jorge

Bernd

Peter V.

Guido

Ralf Pickert
Daniel Schneider
Artur Huber

Gerd Miinchberger
10 Klaus Amann

11 Sepp

12 Daniel Amann

13 Markus

14 Donald Tuch.

15 Rolli
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Fahrer
Tcbias Munchberger

Jorge

Bernd

Peter V.

Guido

Ralf Pickert
Daniel Schneider
Artur Huber

Gerd Miinchberger
Klaus Amann

Sepp

Daniel Amann
Markus

Donald Tuch.

Rolli

Spur 1
25,00R

24, 00R
25, 06R
24, 00R
24, 00R
25, 00R
24,53R
24, 00R
24, 00R
23,00R
25, 00R
24,21R
23,00R
23, 00R
22, 00R

Spur 2
26,00R

25,00R
26,00R
25,65R
25,40R
24,00R
25,00R
24,00R
24,00R
24,00R
22,00R
24,00R
23,00R
24,00R

24,80R

Zeit

16:00,00
16:00,23
16:00,14
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00, 00
16:00,00
16:01,32
16:00,12
16:00, 00
16:00,00
16:00,00
16:00,00

Spuritbersicht —=—=-c=cmmmm e e cm e

Spur 3
25,65R

26,29R
24,00R
25,00R
25,00R
24,98R
23,00R
24,00R
24,06R
25,00R
24,00R
24,00R
24,00R
24,48R

24,00R

Lauf: 5 Spur: 3
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Spur 4
24,00R

25,00R
25,00R
25,00R
25,00R
24,00R
24,00R
24,32R
24,00R
24,00R
24,31R
23,00R
24,51R
23,00R

22,00R

Nichster

0,23
0,41
0,25
1,42
1,45
0,21
0,26
0,06
0,69
0,10
0,70
0,03
1,68
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1 Tobias Miunchberger 100,65 16:00,00
2 Jorge 100,29 16:00,23 0,36 R
3 Bernd 100,06 16:00,14 0,59 R 0,23 R
4 Peter V. 99,65 16:00,00 1,00 R 0,41 R
5 Guido 99,40 16:00,00 1,25 R 0,25 R
6 Ralf Pickert 97,98 16:00,00 2,67 R 1,42 R
7 Daniel Schneider 96,53 16:00,00 4,12 R 1,45 R
8 Artur Huber 96,32 16:00,00 4,33 R 0,21 R
¢ Gerd Minchberger 96,06 16:00,00 4,59 R 0,26 R
10 Klaus Amann 96,00 16:01,32 4,65 R 0,06 R
11 Sepp 95,31 16:00,12 5,34 R 0,69 R
12 Daniel Amann 95,21 16:00,00 5,44 R 0,10 R
13 Markus 94,51 16:00,00 6,14 R 0,70 R
14 Donald Tuch. 94,48 16:00,00 6,17 R 0,03 R
15 Rolli 92,80 16:00,00 7,85 R 1,68 R




